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BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantida

1.221

250

234

164

98

14
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33

2.059

Millones ($)
9.025,88
3.158,75
2.536,03
1.944,33
1.350,07
462,19
327,11
322,66

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

VOLUMEN

WOGOT A

OGOTA

POR SUCURSAL

B =ocoTa Fr -
L% - 16.5%
ChL 133

A
B EARRANJULLA  103%
B sucamRamamGs TA%

MO MIZALES A%
B CaRTAGENA 1.7%
B FEFERA 1.7%
Tokal 1000

W BOGOTA 3%
B ECELLM 12.10%
L 1A%
B EARRANGULLA  E0%
B BUCARAMANGH 43
MO MNEZALES o7

CARTAGEN A ZI%
FERERA 1.6%
Total 100 0%
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